
ABBOTS
&KINNEY @ABBOTSANDKINNEY

WWW.ABBOTSANDKINNEY.COM

BREAKFAST

EGGS ON TOAST - $14.50
TWO EGGS (POACHED/SCRAMBLED/FRIED) ON TOASTED A+K SOURDOUGH

HAM AND CHEESE CROISSANT - $14.20
HAM, SWISS CHEESE, DIJON AND PICKLE ON AN A+K CROISSANT

BANANA BREAD - $7
A+K BANANA BREAD TOASTED WITH BUTTER

SOURDOUGH FRUIT TOAST - $7.50
A+K SOURDOUGH FRUIT TOAST WITH BUTTER

ADD ONS

HASHBROWN - $2.50
AVOCADO - $5 
FRIED EGG - $4

GOATS CHEESE - $3 
BACON - $5

SMOKED SALMON - $6
HALOUMI - $6

TOMATO RELISH - $2
CHILLI RELISH - $2

PIZZA SLICE 

MARGARITA - $10 
TOMATO, SUGO, BASIL AND MOZZARELLA

SALAMI - $10 
SALAMI, SUGO AND MOZZARELLA

BAGELS

BACON CITY ROLLER - $14.50
BACON, FRIED EGG, CHEESE, TOMATO SAUCE AND MAYO

SMOKED SALMON  - $15.50
SMOKED SALMON, HERBED CREAM CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO AND PICKLES

CHORIZO AND HALLOUMI - $16.50
CHORIZO, HALLOUMI, AVOCADO, FRIED EGG, SPANISH ONION, ROCKET AND 

CHILLI RELISH

PEA AND AVO SMASH- $15.50
SMASHED AVOCADO AND PEA, GOATS CHEESE, ROCKET AND TRUFFLE 

HONEY

SAUSAGE AND EGG - $16.50
BREAKFAST SAUSAGE, FRIED EGG, CHEESE, HASHBROWN, LETTUCE, 

TOMATO, MAYONAISE AND BBQ SAUCE

ADD A SIDE OF FRIES - $6 

SIDES

FRIES - $9 
BOWL OF  FRENCH FRIES 

LOADED FRIES - $16
FRENCH FRIES TOPPED WITH  BACON, CARAMILISED ONION AND CHEESE

HASHBROWN SNACKS - $6.50
2 HASHBROWNS WITH A SIDE OF TOMATO RELISH

FOODPLEASE SEE DISPLAY FRIDGE FOR OUR TOASTED SANDWICH OPTIONS.
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DRINKS

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO 
LONG BLACK

LATTE
FLAT WHITE

CAPPUCCINO
SHORT/LONG MACCHIATO

PICCOLO
MOCHA

MATCHA LATTE
HOT CHOCOLATE

CHAI LATTE
DIRTY CHAI LATTE

TEA
(ENGLISH BREAKFAST, EARL GREY, 
PEPPERMINT, SENCHA GREEN OR 

LEMONGRASS AND GINGER)

EXTRA SHOT
DECAF
HONEY

ALTERNATIVE MILK
(SOY, OAT, ALMOND, LACTOSE FREE)

L

4.50 
5.75
6.00
6.00
6.00
4.50
4.50
6.50
6.50
6.00
6.00
6.00

6.50

0.50
1.00
0.20
1.00

S

4.75 
5.00
5.00
5.00

5.50
5.50
5.00
5.00
5.00

4.50

COLD DRINKS

ICED LATTE
ICED LONG BLACK

ICED MOCHA
ICED MATCHA LATTE

ICED CHOCOLATE
ICED CHAI

ICED DIRTY CHAI

BESA JUICE
MISCHEIF BREW SODA

STILL WATER
SPARKLING WATER  

L

6.00
5.75
6.50
6.50
6.00
6.50
6.00

6.00
4.50
4.00
4.50

S

5.50
5.50
5.00
5.00
5.00

4.50

@ABBOTSANDKINNEY
WWW.ABBOTSANDKINNEY.COM
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