

CABBOTSANDKINNEY WW.ABBOTSANDKINNEY

BREAKFAST

EGGS ON TOAST - \$14.50 TWO EGGS (POACHED/SCRAMBLED/FRIED) ON TOASTED A+K SOURDOUGH

HAM AND CHEESE CROISSANT - \$14.20 HAM, SWISS CHEESE, DIJON AND PICKLE ON AN A+K CROISSANT

> BANANA BREAD - \$7 A+K BANANA BREAD TOASTED WITH BUTTER

SOURDOUGH FRUIT TOAST - \$7.50 A+K SOURDOUGH FRUIT TOAST WITH BUTTER

ADD ONS

HASHBROWN - \$2.50 AVOCADO - \$5 FRIED EGG - \$4 GOATS CHEESE - \$3 BACON - \$5 SMOKED SALMON - \$6 HALOUMI - \$6 TOMATO RELISH - \$2 CHILLI RELISH - \$2

PIZZA SLICE

MARGARITA - \$10 TOMATO, SUGO, BASIL AND MOZZARELLA

SALAMI - \$10 SALAMI, SUGO AND MOZZARELLA

BAGELS

BACON CITY ROLLER - \$14.50

BACON, FRIED EGG, CHEESE, TOMATO SAUCE AND MAYO

SMOKED SALMON - \$15.50

SMOKED SALMON, HERBED CREAM CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO AND PICKLES

CHORIZO AND HALLOUMI - \$16.50

CHORIZO, HALLOUMI, AVOCADO, FRIED EGG, SPANISH ONION, ROCKET AND CHILLI RELISH

PEA AND AVO SMASH- \$15.50

SMASHED AVOCADO AND PEA, GOATS CHEESE, ROCKET AND TRUFFLE HONEY

SAUSAGE AND EGG - \$16.50

BREAKFAST SAUSAGE, FRIED EGG, CHEESE, HASHBROWN, LETTUCE, TOMATO, MAYONAISE AND BBQ SAUCE

ADD A SIDE OF FRIES - \$6

SIDES

FRIES - \$9 BOWL OF FRENCH FRIES

LOADED FRIES - \$16 FRENCH FRIES TOPPED WITH BACON, CARAMILISED ONION AND CHEESE

HASHBROWN SNACKS - \$6.50

2 HASHBROWNS WITH A SIDE OF TOMATO RELISH

FOOD

PLEASE SEE DISPLAY FRIDGE FOR OUR TOASTED SANDWICH OPTIONS.





@ABBOTSANDKINNE WWW.ABBOTSANDKINNEY.COM

HOT DRINKS	<u>S</u>	Ŀ
ESPRESSO		4.50
LONG BLACK	4.75	5.75
LATTE	5.00	6.00
FLAT WHITE	5.00	6.00
CAPPUCCINO	5.00	6.00
SHORT/LONG MACCHIATO		4.50
PICCOLO		4.50
MOCHA	5.50	6.50
MATCHA LATTE	5.50	6.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	5.00	
CHAI LATTE	5.00	6.00
DIRTY CHAI LATTE	5.00	6.00
TEA	4.50	6.50
(ENGLISH BREAKFAST, EARL GREY,		
PEPPERMINT, SENCHA GREEN OR		
LEMONGRASS AND GINGER)		
EXTRA SHOT		0.50
DECAF		1.00
HONEY		0.20
ALTERNATIVE MILK		1.00
SOY, OAT, ALMOND, LACTOSE FREE)		

COLD DRINKS	<u>S</u>	L	
ICED LATTE ICED LONG BLACK ICED MOCHA ICED MATCHA LATTE ICED CHOCOLATE ICED CHAI ICED DIRTY CHAI	5.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50	6.00 5.75 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.00	
BESA JUICE		6.00 4.50	

MISCHEIF BREW SODA	4.50
STILL WATER	4.00
SPARKLING WATER	4.50

